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the th .
“IM 5 BSL: Chicago The Hawth, Hawth Avenue,
_— Feb Saturday 5th February 2022 - 2:30pm Crawle\(, RH10 62
Box Office 01293553636
HII\ERLOWE 4t BSL: The Dresser IEe E/I.arIO\(/:ve I:m;)se , cent
Friday 4th February - 7:30pm e rriars Lanterbury kent,
THEATRE Feb y y P CT1 26,
Royal Festival Hall, Belved
SOUTHBANK 6t Captions: Akala in Conversation RZ:Z L(an(ljvoan SaEl 8;)2/(3 ere
o Feb Sunday 6th Feb - 8pm accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk
S gth _ 7th Captions: The Origin of Carmen Power | Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
:%ﬂ'ql Feb 9th — 20th Feb, Check for Times Road, London, SE1 8XX,
e accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk
OYAL gth Captioned: The Glow Sloane Square London,
Feb Wednesday 9th Feb - 7:30pm SW1W 8AS
Box Office: 020 7565 5000
; gth Kew Gardens - Free Guided Walking Royal Botanic Gardens Kew
I <€ V\/ Tour with Sign Language
ROYAL BOTANIC GARDENS Feb 47 KeW Green KeW
Wed 9th Feb 2022, 11am to 12pm
' 10t Captions: & Juliet Shaftesbury Theatre, 210 Shaftesbury Av
‘ Shaftesbury Theatre Feb Thursday 10th February’ London WC2H 8DP
7:30pm info@shaftesburytheatre.com
; 12th BSL: Growing Up, Making Mistakes Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
SO HBANK .
r:{lzﬂflm Feb and Becoming YOU! Road, London, SE1 8XX,
accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk

Saturday 12th Feb, 2pm
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—— 11th — 13th BSL: Peppa Pig: My First Concert Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
SO HBANK
2ENTR) Feb 11th — 13th Feb, from 10.30am Road, London, SE1 8XX,
e accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk
14th BSL: Palaver Party Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
‘::‘1"{'“11 ANK Monday 14th Feb, from 10.30am Road, London, SE1 8XX,
o Feb accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk
15th Captions: Pop Up Projects: Stories to Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
SOUTHBANK Make a Difference Road, London, SE1 8XX,
CENTR Feb Tuesday 15th Feb, from 10.30am accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk

12th — 15t and
17t — 20 Feb

Captions: Lunchbox Jukebox
12th — 15th, 17th — 20th Feb, 12.30pm

Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
Road, London, SE1 8XX,
accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk

HII\ERLOWE 16"
THEATRE Feb

BSL: The Lion, The Witch and The
Wardrobe
Wednesday 16th February - 2pm

The Marlowe House,
The Friars Canterbury Kent,
CT1 2AS.

OYAL 16"
&)U Feb

Captioned: The Glow
Wednesday 16th Feb - 7:30pm

Sloane Square London, SW1W 8AS
Box Office: 020 7565 5000
boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com

WAL 23rd Captioned: The Glow Sloane Square London, SW1W 8AS
&)U Feb Wednesday 23rd Feb - 7:30pm Box Office: 020 7565 5000
boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com
I 20th . . . . Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
iqu;fiiﬁl A ) Captions: A M:(r)r;;nng with Michael Road, London, SE1 8XX,
Fe Sunday 20th Feb, 10.45am accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk
SOUTHBANK 20t BSL: Escape with Jacqueline Wilson Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
CENTRI Feb Sunday 20th Feb, 3pm Road, London, SE1 8XX,
accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk
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19th
THEATRE

Captions: Zog and the Flying Doctors

24-26 High Street,
Kingston,KT1 1HL

Saturday 19th February, 1pm
KINGSTON Feb Box Office: 08444821556
é%%& 215t Captions: A NUMBER The Old Vic
THEES Feb Monday 21st February 2022 - 7.30pm The Cut, Waterloo
e SE1 8NB
NationalTheatre 23rd Captions: Wuthering Heights Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
Feb Wednesday 23rd Feb 2022 - 2pm access@nationalthaetre.org.uk
24t Captions: The Chairs Almeida Theatre, Islington, London,
'''''' Feb Thursday 24th Feb - 7.30pm N1 1TA access@almeida.co.uk
. 26t Captions: Running With Lions Lyric Theatre, Lyric Square
W‘ Feb Saturday 26th February 2:30pm Kings Street, London, W6 0QL
Tel: 08712211729
26" Feb — BSL Integrated: Kerbs Graeae Theatre Company
Feb 26th - 5th March Tel: 020 7613 6900,
5t March Minicom: 020 7613 6918
Fax: 020 7613 6919

GRAEAL

THEATRE COMPANY

Saturday 26th February - 7:45pm
Monday 28th February - 7:45pm
Tuesday 1st March - 7:45pm
Wednesday 2nd March - 7:45pm
Thursday 3rd March - 2:15pm
Thursday 3rd March - 7:45pm
Friday 4th March - 7:45pm
Saturday 5th March - 2:15pm
Saturday 5th March - 7:45pm

Visit website for more
information and Ticket
bookings

Belgrade Theatre,
Belgrade Square,
Coventry, CV1 1GS

T J an
H’%hﬁlﬁ March

Captions: Never Not Once

7:45pm

Wednesday 2nd March 2022 -

Clifton Terrace, Finsbury Park
London, N4 3JP

znd
March

Captions: NOEL COWARD’S PRIVATE

Wednesday 2nd March - 7:30pm

LIVES

Oxford Playhouse
11-12 Beaumont Street
Oxford, OX1 2LW, Tel: 01865305305



mailto:access@nationalthaetre.org.uk
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Y(_gspsv‘ﬁ gth Captions: Hamlet 21 New Globe Walk,
0 P Saturday 5th March 2022 - 7:30pm Bankside
a3 March London, SE1 9DT
Young 10t Captions: The Collaboration Young Vic, 66 The Cut, Waterloo
Vic b March Thursday 10th March - 7.30pm London, SE1 8LZ, Tel: 02079222922
10th BSL: Cluedo Richmond Theatre,
B Tieatre Thursday 10th March 2022 7:30pm The Green Richmond,
March TW9 1QJ.
HUSE 12t Captions: Persuasion 24-26 High Street,
THEATRE March Saturday 12th March, 2:30pm Kingston,KT1 1HL
KINGSTON Box Office: 08444821556
2 ) . .
p/\h’?gl( 17th Captions: Ghosts of the Titanic Clifton Terrace, Finsbury Park
THEATRE CAFE BAR March Thursday 17th Mar 2022 - 745pm London, N4 3JP
SR 18th Captions: Hamlet 21 New Globe Walk,
. b March Friday 18th March 2022 - 7:30pm Bankside
Lo London, SE1 9DT
PocrA 20th BSL: Ready Steady Go quka Theatre, 240 The Broadway,
THEATRE March Sunday 20th March 2022 - 1pm Wimbledon, London, SW19 1SB
Bookings: 0208 543 4888
23 Captions: Private Peaceful Oxford Playhouse
March Wednesday 23rd March - 7:00pm 11-12 Beaumont Street
Oxford, OX1 2LW, Tel: 01865305305
— 24th Captions: Margaret Atwood: Burning Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
:;ll'ﬂlm Questions Road, London, SE1 8XX,
Iy I\
March Thursday 24th March, 7.30pm accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk
25th Captions: After The End Theatre Royal Stratford
E‘;*;mm E;@ March Friday 25th March - 7.30pm Gerry Raffles Square, Stratford
London, E15 1BN Tel: 020 8534 0310



mailto:accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk

27th Captions: Matilda Cambridge Theatre, Seven Dials
M Sunday 27th March 2022 - 32-34 Earlham Street, London WC2H 9HU
EoMPANY "¢ March 3pm customer.relations@seetickets.com
PoLKA 30t BSL: How to Hide a Lion Polka Theatre, 240 The Broadway,
THEATRE March Wednesday 30th March 1pm Wimbledon, London, SW19 1SB
Bookings: 0208 543 4888
Tés"% 315t Captions: The Merchant of Venice 21 New Globe Walk,
5 b Thursday 31st March - 7:30pm Bankside
&3 March London, SE1 9DT
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